
King County Superior Court

Date From: 3/23/2026 -  Date To: 3/23/2026 Report Date:  03-20-2026

Omnibus Calendar

Judge:  
Event Date:  03/23/2026 
1:00PM

No. Trial Date Exp Date Cause # Def Name UCN Ord CS Interp Sch Primary Charge DPA Defense Atty Arraign 
Date

Fast Track Cont# Notes

1 02/11/2026 25-1-07616-1 AGUIRRE-
FALETOGO, ANIA 
M.

11990752
CCN:

OUT ASSAULT-2 
DEADLY 
WEAPON

FROST, 
MATTHEW S.

09/03/2025 4

2 04/27/2026 05/27/2026 26-1-03060-6 ALEN, TRAVIS A. 10552643
CCN:
1880447

IN ASSAULT-2 
DEADLY 
WEAPON

DRAKE, JASON 
S.

01/26/2026 3

GP  : 03/23/2026

3 05/04/2026 06/03/2026 24-1-03351-0 ARDILA-URREGO, 
MARRLY J.

11982200
CCN:

IN Spanis
h

KIDNAPPING 1 - 
MNTL DSTRESS 
INTENT

PHILLIPS, 
JENNIFER L.

SOBEL, SUSAN 
C.

03/07/2024 23 J. Larranaga 
recusal. 

24-1-03352-8* LAI, CHUN

4 05/04/2026 06/04/2026 26-1-00075-8 AVENT, MELINDA 
A.

10175889
CCN:

OUT RESIDENTIAL 
BURGLARY

MARTIN, 
COURTNEY L.

01/12/2026 1

5 04/20/2026 04/27/2026 26-1-03274-9 BARROW, FLOYD 
A.

10127929
CCN:

IN ATTEMPT TO 
ELUDE POLICE 
VEHICLE

RUBENSON, 
NATHAN
REFLING, 
BENJAMIN

02/26/2026

1



King County Superior Court

Date From: 3/23/2026 -  Date To: 3/23/2026 Report Date:  03-20-2026

Omnibus Calendar

6 04/27/2026 05/27/2026 25-1-07980-1 BARTLETT, JOHN 
T.

11991239
CCN:

IN ASSAULT-2 
DEADLY 
WEAPON

WELLS, 
THOMAS C.

10/01/2025 1

7 04/27/2026 05/27/2026 25-1-06795-1 BIET-BENJAMIN, 
RIEL

11989939
CCN:

OUT ROBBERY 1ST 
DISPLAY 
FIREARM OR 
DEADLY 
WEAPON

PHILLIPS, 
JENNIFER L.

PELKA, DANIEL 
W.

07/21/2025 8

25-1-06203-8* RODRIGUEZ, 
TAUREAN

25-1-06204-6* AHMED, YUSEF

25-1-06276-3* WOOD, DAYTONN

8 04/20/2026 04/29/2026 26-1-03044-4 BLISSITT, MARCUS 
B.

11977148
CCN:

OUT VEHICULAR 
ASSAULT-
RECKLESS

TANI, JACLYN 01/29/2026

26-1-03043-6* DE LA ROSA, RYAN

9 05/26/2026 06/25/2026 25-1-03709-2 CALLOWAY, 
ZYSHONNE T.

10627659
CCN:
1960096

OUT POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

NICASTRO, 
GRAHAM

09/24/2025 5

10 05/04/2026 06/03/2026 25-1-06241-1 COE, LATRAYVIUS 
N.

11989157
CCN:

OUT ROBBERY 1ST 
DISPLAY 
FIREARM OR 
DEADLY 
WEAPON

HERSCHKOWITZ
, STEPHEN A.

MANN, TRAVIS 
S.

06/05/2025 12

2



King County Superior Court

Date From: 3/23/2026 -  Date To: 3/23/2026 Report Date:  03-20-2026

Omnibus Calendar

11 04/20/2026 05/01/2026 26-1-03248-0 CORDERO, AYDIN 
P.

11993511
CCN:

OUT ROBBERY 1ST 
DISPLAY 
FIREARM OR 
DEADLY 
WEAPON

MCGOWAN, 
MATTHEW W.

01/29/2026

12 04/20/2026 05/04/2026 26-1-03043-6 DE LA ROSA, RYAN
CCN:

OUT VEHICULAR 
ASSAULT-
RECKLESS

PETERSEN, 
PHILIP N.

02/03/2026

26-1-03044-4* BLISSITT, MARCUS

13 05/11/2026 06/11/2026 25-1-04580-0 DIAZ-BARILLAS, 
ANGEL

10617711
CCN:
1950033

IN Spanis
h

UNLAWFUL 
POSSESSION OF 
FIREARMS

COLLIER, 
WESLEY M.

01/06/2026 2

14 05/11/2026 06/11/2026 26-1-03270-6 DIAZ-BARILLAS, 
ANGEL

10617711
CCN:
1950033

IN Spanis
h

KIDNAPPING 
1ST - FACILITATE 
FELONY OR 
FLIGHT

COLLIER, 
WESLEY M.

01/29/2026 1

26-1-03269-2* GARCIA VELA, 
BLADIMIR

26-1-03464-4* JANZEN, TISHA

15 05/26/2026 06/25/2026 25-1-02535-3 DIRIYE, ZACHARIA 
H.

10040935
CCN:

OUT Somal
i

IDENTITY THEFT 
1ST DEGREE

DEC, PAUL R. NICASTRO, 
GRAHAM

06/25/2025 7

3
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16 04/20/2026 04/27/2026 26-1-03661-2 DIXON, JOSEPH B. 10422506
CCN:
1748159

IN CONTROLLED 
SUBSTANCE/DR
UG PRISONER 
STATE

MANGONE, 
ROBERT
ALVARADO, 
JOSEPH

02/25/2026

17 04/20/2026 04/27/2026 26-1-03666-3 DIXON, JOSEPH B. 10422506
CCN:
1748159

IN CONTROLLED 
SUBSTANCE/DR
UG PRISONER 
STATE

MANGONE, 
ROBERT

02/25/2026

18 04/13/2026 05/13/2026 25-1-01427-1 DUPUIS, AUNDRA 
N.

10568652
CCN:
1900353

OUT BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

HERSCHKOWITZ
, STEPHEN A.

REKART, EMMA 07/14/2025 11

19 05/04/2026 05/11/2026 26-1-00121-5 EGGIMAN, 
GENTRY L.

10049117
CCN:

OUT THEFT-1 OVER 
$5K (NOT 
FIREARM)

MCKITTRICK, 
JOSEPH R.

02/09/2026

20 05/04/2026 05/11/2026 26-1-00121-5 EGGIMAN, 
GENTRY L.

10030277
CCN:

OUT THEFT-1 OVER 
$5K (NOT 
FIREARM)

MCKITTRICK, 
JOSEPH R.

02/09/2026

21 04/27/2026 05/27/2026 25-1-06293-3 FRED, BEREF 11992267
CCN:

OUT Chuuk
ese

ASSAULT-2 
DEADLY 
WEAPON

DRAKE, JASON 
S.

11/24/2025 4

4
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22 04/27/2026 05/26/2026 25-1-06249-6 FUAMAILA, 
TAUGAIFALA M.

10332288
CCN:

OUT ASSAULT-2 
DEADLY 
WEAPON

TEAGUE, 
NICOLE

10/15/2025 7

23 05/18/2026 06/17/2026 24-1-03036-7 FUENTES, RICKY J. 11983131
CCN:

IN MURDER-1 
PREMEDITATED

CARLSTROM, 
TERENCE R.

PELKA, DANIEL 
W.
NICASTRO, 
GRAHAM

05/08/2024 22

24 04/27/2026 05/27/2026 25-1-06141-4 GARCIA, EDWARD 
A.

10168818
CCN:
0957804

OUT CONT SUBS 
SCHD I/II-
NARC/IV-FLN

LAM, TUYEN T. PORTER, GRACE 
J.

03/31/2025 7

25 05/11/2026 04/10/2026 22-1-02100-1 GIRON, JOSEPH A. 10288066
CCN:

OUT ROBBERY 1ST 
DISPLAY 
FIREARM OR 
DEADLY 
WEAPON

LUKK, MIKK O. 09/15/2025 6

26 04/10/2026 05/11/2026 24-1-04696-4 GONZALEZ-
VALENCIA, 
MARTIN

CCN:
OUT Spanis

h
BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

WALKER, 
ZENOBIA

HARTMAN, 
MATTHEW D.

08/15/2024 22

GP  : 04/02/2026

27 05/04/2026 06/03/2026 25-1-07842-2 GRIFFIN, 
DA'SHAWN

11974810
CCN:

IN ASSAULT-2 
DEADLY 
WEAPON

MAENG, YUJIN 12/29/2025 2

5
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28 04/27/2026 05/27/2026 24-1-03497-4 GRUY, YELENA V. 10535316
CCN:

OUT INSURANCE 
FALSE CLAIM 
>1500 PEN

TUCKER, RICK PORTER, GRACE 
J.

12/11/2024 17

29 04/27/2026 05/27/2026 24-1-05876-8 HARRIS, DWIGHT 11980004
CCN:

IN MURDER-1 
PREMEDITATED

GEVERS, 
BRANDY

WHITE, 
KRYSTAL M.
ITANI, WISSAM 
I.

01/06/2025 14

30 05/04/2026 06/03/2026 25-1-06377-8 HICKS, NAIM S. 11987020
CCN:

IN MURDER-2 
FELONY/ASSAUL
T

ANDERSON, 
CHRISTOPHER

HELITZER, 
ELIANE E.

01/27/2025 19

31 03/02/2026 25-1-06422-7 HOFSTADTER, 
CHELSEA A.

11972819
CCN:

IN THEFT OF 
MOTOR 
VEHICLE

ZERBY, JACOB 
D.

09/22/2025 5

GP  : 03/25/2026

32 05/11/2026 06/10/2026 24-1-04733-2 HOPSON, 
JALEENA R.

11986464
CCN:

OUT ASSAULT-2 
DEADLY 
WEAPON

HERSCHKOWITZ
, STEPHEN A.

MAENG, YUJIN 12/18/2024 12

GP  : 03/24/2026

6
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33 05/04/2026 06/04/2026 24-1-03381-1 JANUARY, ELIJAH 
M.

11981922
CCN:

IN ASSAULT-1 
DEADLY 
WEAPON/FORC
E

MUIR, 
ALEXANDER J.

02/15/2024 37

MOT  : 03/26/2026 24-1-03382-0* WYATT, KENNETH

34 04/13/2026 04/20/2026 26-1-03464-4 JANZEN, TISHA A. 10453593
CCN:

IN ROBBERY 1ST 
DISPLAY 
FIREARM OR 
DEADLY 
WEAPON

MAINARD, 
CHRISTOPHER J.

02/19/2026

26-1-03269-2* GARCIA VELA, 
BLADIMIR

26-1-03270-6* DIAZ-BARILLAS, 
ANGEL

35 04/20/2026 05/18/2026 26-1-00948-8 JUAREZ VILLEGAS, 
CARLOS

10557619
CCN:
1885482

IN Spanis
h

THEFT OF 
MOTOR 
VEHICLE

GLENSKI, 
ELIZABETH H.

02/09/2026 1

36 04/20/2026 05/18/2026 26-1-00951-8 JUAREZ VILLEGAS, 
CARLOS

10557619
CCN:
1885482

IN Spanis
h

POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

GLENSKI, 
ELIZABETH H.

02/09/2026 1

37 05/18/2026 06/17/2026 24-1-02801-0 KARIMI, MUJTABA 11984364
CCN:

OUT THEFT OF 
MOTOR 
VEHICLE

WALKER, 
ZENOBIA

WHITE, 
KRYSTAL M.

08/01/2024 19

7
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38 05/18/2026 06/17/2026 26-1-03176-9 KARIMI, MUJTABA 11984364
CCN:

OUT VEHICULAR 
ASSAULT-
RECKLESS

WHITE, 
KRYSTAL M.

01/07/2026 1

39 04/13/2026 05/12/2026 25-1-02765-8 KELLY, PARCHEY J. 10624639
CCN:
1957041

OUT POSS STOLEN 
PROP-2 ACCESS 
DEVICE

BARBAGIANNIS, 
EFTHIMIA

10/13/2025 5

40 05/04/2026 06/04/2026 24-1-03352-8 LAI, CHUN H. 11982201
CCN:

IN KIDNAPPING 1 - 
MNTL DSTRESS 
INTENT

PHILLIPS, 
JENNIFER L.

MALCOLM, 
HAYLEY E.
MCKITTRICK, 
JOSEPH R.

03/07/2024 30

24-1-03351-0* ARDILA-URREGO, 
MARRLY

41 04/20/2026 04/27/2026 26-1-03467-9 LEE, DAUNTE A. 11986135
CCN:

OUT ATTEMPT TO 
ELUDE POLICE 
VEHICLE

COWAN, JENNA 02/24/2026 1

42 04/27/2026 05/27/2026 24-1-05877-6 MAGEE, 
ARTAVIOUS Z.

11957067
CCN:
1974330

IN MURDER-1 
PREMEDITATED

GEVERS, 
BRANDY

BIBLE, JAMES 03/11/2025 9

43 04/13/2026 04/20/2026 26-1-03663-9 MARTINEZ-LOPEZ, 
ENRIQUE

10622094
CCN:

IN ESCAPE 2ND 
DEGREE - 
ESCAPE 
CUSTODY

ZERBY, JACOB 
D.

02/18/2026 1

8
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44 04/27/2026 05/27/2026 24-1-04695-6 MCCRARY, CAVAN 
H.

10659728
CCN:

OUT ROBBERY 1ST 
DISPLAY 
FIREARM OR 
DEADLY 
WEAPON

PHILLIPS, 
JENNIFER L.

HERSHMAN, 
BRYAN G.

08/15/2024 25

45 04/27/2026 05/27/2026 25-1-06218-6 MCCURDY, DEVIN 
B.

10598434
CCN:

IN MURDER-2 
FELONY/ASSAUL
T

DRAKE, JASON 
S.
MARBLE, 
SARAH L.

12/10/2025 2

46 05/04/2026 06/04/2026 24-1-03303-0 MORALES-
JIMENEZ, 
GUILLERMO T.

11982961
CCN:

IN ARSON 1ST 
DEGREE 
DAMAGE 
DWELLING

PHILLIPS, 
JENNIFER L.

MALCOLM, 
HAYLEY E.

10/22/2025 24

47 05/04/2026 06/03/2026 25-1-01723-7 ONSARIGO, 
HEZBON M.

11976161
CCN:

OUT IDENTITY THEFT 
1ST DEGREE

BARBAGIANNIS, 
EFTHIMIA

12/08/2025 2

48 04/27/2026 05/27/2026 25-1-03688-6 OROSCO-CRUZ, 
CESAR A.

10007954
CCN:

IN RESIDENTIAL 
BURGLARY

DRAKE, JASON 
S.

10/06/2025 6

9
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49 04/27/2026 05/27/2026 24-1-03393-5 OSMAN, OSMAN 10625869
CCN:
1958283

OUT ROBBERY 1ST 
DISPLAY 
FIREARM OR 
DEADLY 
WEAPON

PHILLIPS, 
JENNIFER L.

CURTIS, JAMES 
H.

06/03/2024 21

50 04/27/2026 05/26/2026 24-1-06444-0 PARKER, PATRICK 
L.

10595539
CCN:
1927537

IN POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

WALKER, 
ZENOBIA

PELKA, DANIEL 
W.

04/24/2025 17

24-1-06445-8* ELLIOTT, SEAN

51 04/27/2026 05/26/2026 24-1-06713-9 PARKER, PATRICK 
L.

10595539
CCN:
1927537

IN ROBBERY 1ST 
DISPLAY 
FIREARM OR 
DEADLY 
WEAPON

PHILLIPS, 
JENNIFER L.

PELKA, DANIEL 
W.

04/24/2025 17

52 04/27/2026 05/27/2026 25-1-06283-6 PEREZ DURAN, 
YEIRIKER J.

11989975
CCN:

OUT Spanis
h

ASSAULT-2 
DEADLY 
WEAPON

PORTER, GRACE 
J.

10/02/2025 8

53 05/18/2026 06/17/2026 25-1-07816-3 ROBINSON, 
AMBER L.

11991501
CCN:

OUT VEH HOMICIDE-
INFLUENCE 
ALCOHOL/DRUG

ITANI, WISSAM 
I.
BARBAGIANNIS, 
EFTHIMIA

10/02/2025 3

10
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54 04/04/2026 05/05/2026 25-1-06500-2 ROBINSON, DE Q. 11986224
CCN:

OUT VEHICULAR 
ASSAULT-DRIVE 
UND INFL

FREEDHEIM, 
AMY J.

PORTER, GRACE 
J.

03/17/2025 10

55 04/06/2026 05/06/2026 24-1-04933-5 ROGERS, JOHN W. 10513320
CCN:

Yes IN RAPE OF A 
CHILD 1ST 
DEGREE

TORRES MANN, 
ANGELA

PELKA, DANIEL 
W.

10/24/2024 23 Transport 
request 
confirmed for 
3/23

56 05/11/2026 06/11/2026 25-1-07691-8 SAMPLES, 
CHRISTOPHER M.

10022270
CCN:

IN ARSON 1ST 
DEGREE 
HUMAN BEING 
NOT 
PARTICIPANT

MALCOLM, 
HAYLEY E.

12/01/2025 8

57 04/27/2026 05/27/2026 25-1-07321-8 SANCHEZ, JAIR F. 10636902
CCN:
1969457

OUT ASSAULT-2 
DEADLY 
WEAPON

PHILLIPS, 
JENNIFER L.

PORTER, GRACE 
J.

05/22/2025 6

58 04/27/2026 05/27/2026 25-1-06352-2 SANCHEZ-
ROMERO, 
GUILLERMO

11976292
CCN:

IN ASSAULT-1 
DEADLY 
WEAPON/FORC
E

PHILLIPS, 
JENNIFER L.

LOHRAFF, 
TIMOTHY R.

08/12/2025 8

59 04/27/2026 05/27/2026 25-1-07947-0 SELAVIC, 
MUHAMED

11987949
CCN:

OUT UNLAWFUL 
POSSESSION OF 
FIREARMS

LU, KENDRICK 
Y.

11/10/2025 2

11
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60 04/20/2026 05/20/2026 25-1-06482-1 SHARICK, JOHN P. 10082802
CCN:
0369700

OUT ASSAULT-2 
DEADLY 
WEAPON

PHILLIPS, 
JENNIFER L.

FROST, 
MATTHEW S.

04/02/2025 10

61 04/27/2026 05/27/2026 25-1-06212-7 SIMPSON, 
JAH'MARI J.

10632002
CCN:
1964485

IN MURDER-2 
FELONY/ASSAUL
T

GONZALES, 
CARLOS

10/01/2025 4

62 04/27/2026 05/27/2026 25-1-06259-3 STIERLE, CYNTHIA 
A.

11992419
CCN:

OUT ASSAULT-2 
DEADLY 
WEAPON

LU, KENDRICK 
Y.

12/04/2025 2

63 04/20/2026 04/29/2026 26-1-03271-4 STUTZ, 
CHRISTOPHER J.

11993388
CCN:

OUT ROBBERY 2ND 
DEGREE

COLLIER, 
WESLEY M.

01/29/2026

64 04/27/2026 05/27/2026 25-1-06290-9 THOMAS, DURAL 
D.

11976871
CCN:

IN ROBBERY 1ST 
DEGREE-
DEADLY WPN

LOHRAFF, 
TIMOTHY R.

11/03/2025 5

65 05/04/2026 06/03/2026 26-1-03107-6 TITH, NATHEN 10412957
CCN:
1738363

IN DUI- FELONY BARBAGIANNIS, 
EFTHIMIA

01/12/2026 1

12
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66 04/20/2026 04/27/2026 25-1-06284-4 TOWNSEND, 
ISSAC J.

10605555
CCN:
1937700

IN ROBBERY 2ND 
DEGREE

SULLIVAN, 
CLAIRE E.

10/16/2025 2

67 05/04/2026 06/04/2026 25-1-06291-7 UFAU, KOHENI C. 11973146
CCN:

Yes IN ROBBERY 1ST 
DEGREE-
DEADLY WPN

PELKA, DANIEL 
W.

11/10/2025 6 Transport 
request 
confirmed for 
3/23

68 05/04/2026 05/11/2026 25-1-08161-0 VALLEJO 
VAZQUEZ, JUAN 
V.

11987331
CCN:

OUT Spanis
h

CONT SUBS 
AMPHET/METH
AMPHET

VARNI, 
CHARLES R.

02/09/2026

69 03/30/2026 04/29/2026 25-1-07459-1 VANBUREN, 
ALBERT E.

10527480
CCN:
1854887

Yes IN UNLAWFUL 
POSSESSION OF 
FIREARMS

LAM, TUYEN T. HARTMAN, 
MATTHEW D.

08/11/2025 19 transport for 
all hearings

MOT  : 03/23/2026

70 04/20/2026 04/29/2026 26-1-03056-8 VILLANUEVA, 
BRYAN J.

11991197
CCN:

OUT VEHICULAR 
ASSAULT-DRIVE 
UND INFL

TANI, JACLYN 01/29/2026

71 04/20/2026 05/20/2026 25-1-07163-1 WALTON, JOSHUA 
L.

11990797
CCN:

IN ASSAULT-2 
DEADLY 
WEAPON

MCKITTRICK, 
JOSEPH R.

09/11/2025 10

13
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72 04/20/2026 05/20/2026 25-1-03377-1 WALTON, JOSHUA 
L.

11990797
CCN:

Yes IN ASSAULT-2 
DEADLY 
WEAPON

MCKITTRICK, 
JOSEPH R.

09/11/2025 10 Transport 
request 
confirmed for 
3/23

73 05/04/2026 05/11/2026 25-1-01941-8 WAYNE, 
NICHOLAS L.

10631946
CCN:

OUT POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

MURRAY, 
MEAGAN E.

02/09/2026

74 05/04/2026 06/03/2026 25-1-07149-5 WEAVER, JEFFREY 
T.

10573494
CCN:
1905242

OUT ASSAULT-2 
SUBSTANTIAL 
BODILY HARM

PHILLIPS, 
JENNIFER L.

MANN, TRAVIS 
S.

06/23/2025 9

75 04/27/2026 05/27/2026 23-1-03597-2 WHEELER, 
JAIQUANE S.

11979466
CCN:

IN MURDER-2 
FELONY/ASSAUL
T

GEVERS, 
BRANDY

MANN, TRAVIS 
S.
SULLIVAN, 
CLAIRE E.

08/24/2023 34

76 04/27/2026 05/27/2026 23-1-03655-3 WHEELER, 
JAIQUANE S.

11979466
CCN:

IN DRIVE-BY 
SHOOTING

GEVERS, 
BRANDY

MANN, TRAVIS 
S.
SULLIVAN, 
CLAIRE E.

10/02/2023 35

23-1-03656-1* HARRIS, DWIGHT

14
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Date From: 3/23/2026 -  Date To: 3/23/2026 Report Date:  03-20-2026

Omnibus Calendar

77 04/27/2026 05/27/2026 24-1-05875-0 WHEELER, 
JAIQUANE S.

11979466
CCN:

Yes IN MURDER-1 
PREMEDITATED

GEVERS, 
BRANDY

SULLIVAN, 
CLAIRE E.
MANN, TRAVIS 
S.

01/06/2025 16 confirmed for 
transport 
3/23

78 05/04/2026 05/11/2026 25-1-00179-9 WILLIAMS, 
FRESNEL F.

11993704
CCN:

OUT THEFT-2 $750-
$5000 NOT 
FIREARM/VEH

BERRY, 
ELIZABETH M.

02/09/2026

15


